General information about company

Scrip code 526095

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE427E01027

Name of the company RAVILEELA GRANITES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld V) (é) V1) VI OD Jogof (a+BC2) | x egy |10l |(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 4 7927365 7927365 | 74.89 7927365 7927365 [ 74.89
Group
(B) Public 11998 2658635 2658635 | 25.11 2658635 2658635 |[25.11
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 12002 10586000 10586000 | 100 10586000 10586000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of GIEInIES equity shares
Category | of yine Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 quity
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.89 7927365
Group
(B) Public 25.11 1538147
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9465512




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of X -
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | = o . |shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo € | held (VII) | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(r:’ei s = (IV)+ | per SCRR, . of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P vy v [ 1957) (viiny | Classeg: | Class |y Total
held Asa%of |X °g:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) st LRI 7927365 7927365 | 74.89 7927365 7927365 | 74.89
undivided Family
(SX;’('IT)O‘M 4 7927365 7927365 | 74.89 7927365 7927365 |74.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 7927365 7927365 | 74.89 7927365 7927365 |74.89
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 19 1341078 1341078 | 12.67 1341078 1341078 | 12.67
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |2 231584 231584 [2.19 231584 231584 |2.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© (OUE 50 1085973 1085973 | 10.26 1085973 1085973 | 10.26
(specify)
(SI;I;J(_;;Otal 11998 2658635 2658635 |25.11 2658635 2658635 |[25.11
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 11998 2658635 2658635 |25.11 2658635 2658635 |[25.11
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
12002 10586000 10586000 | 100 10586000 10586000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
12002 10586000 10586000 | 100 10586000 10586000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.89 7927365
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 74.89 7927365
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.89 7927365
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 12.67 236918
(a(i)) 2.19 231584
(e) 10.26 1069645
Sub-Total (B) 25.11 1538147
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.11 1538147
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 9465512
Total (A+B+C 100 9465512

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAMANTHA REDDY

PARVATHREDDY

LEELAVATHI

PARVATHA REDDY

SRINIVAS
REDDY PARVAT

HARSHINI REDDY
PARVATHA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ADFPP4125P

AGXPP3009M

APSPP0320D

BICPP2053F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

275000

66577

7580948

4840

7927365

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
V)t (VD

275000

66577

7580948

4840

7927365

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

71.61

0.05

74.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

275000

66577

7580948

4840

7927365

Class eg:y

Total

275000

66577

7580948

4840

7927365

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

0.63

71.61

0.05

74.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.63

71.61

0.05

74.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 275000 66577 7580948 4840 7927365
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VASANTHA REDDY JANNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADEPJ8596K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132464

132464

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

132464

132464

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132464

132464

Class eg:y

Total

132464

132464

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

132464

132464

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVILEELA GRANITES LIMITED UNCLAIMED
SUSPENSE ACCOUNT

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AABCRO0O721R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43628

1042303

967783

42

1085973

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

43628

1042303

967783

42

1085973

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

9.85

9.14

10.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

43628

1042303

967783

4

1085973

Class eg:y

Total

43628

1042303

967783

42

1085973

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

9.85

9.14

10.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.41

9.85

9.14

10.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41140

1028463

967783

42

1069645

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







	General information about company
	Declaration
	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	Any Other (specify)

