

General information about company

Scrip code	526095
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE427E01027
Name of the company	RAVILEELA GRANITES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7927365			7927365	74.89	7927365		7927365	74.89
(B)	Public	11998	2658635			2658635	25.11	2658635		2658635	25.11
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12002	10586000			10586000	100	10586000		10586000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.89					7927365
(B)	Public				25.11					1538147
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9465512

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	7927365			7927365	74.89	7927365		7927365	74.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	7927365			7927365	74.89	7927365		7927365	74.89
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	7927365			7927365	74.89	7927365		7927365	74.89
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11946	1341078			1341078	12.67	1341078		1341078	12.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	231584			231584	2.19	231584		231584	2.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	50	1085973			1085973	10.26	1085973		1085973	10.26
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11998	2658635			2658635	25.11	2658635		2658635	25.11
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		11998	2658635			2658635	25.11	2658635		2658635	25.11
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		12002	10586000			10586000	100	10586000		10586000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12002	10586000			10586000	100	10586000		10586000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.89					7927365
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.89					7927365
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.89					7927365
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				12.67					236918
(a(ii))				2.19					231584
(e)				10.26					1069645
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.11					1538147
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.11					1538147
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9465512
Total (A+B+C)				100					9465512

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMANTHA REDDY PARVATHREDDY	LEELAVATHI PARVATHA REDDY	SRINIVAS REDDY PARVAT	HARSHINI REDDY PARVATHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADFP4125P	AGXPP3009M	APSPP0320D	BICPP2053F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	275000	66577	7580948	4840	7927365
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	275000	66577	7580948	4840	7927365
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.63	71.61	0.05	74.89
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	275000	66577	7580948	4840	7927365
Class eg:y					
Total	275000	66577	7580948	4840	7927365
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.6	0.63	71.61	0.05	74.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.6	0.63	71.61	0.05	74.89
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	275000	66577	7580948	4840	7927365
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VASANTHA REDDY JANNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADEPJ8596K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132464	132464
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132464	132464
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	132464	132464
Class eg:y		
Total	132464	132464
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132464	132464
Reason for not providing PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN		
------------------------------	--	--

Any Other (specify)					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			RAVILEELA GRANITES LIMITED UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCR0721R		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	41	1	2	50
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	43628	1042303	967783	42	1085973
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	43628	1042303	967783	42	1085973
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	9.85	9.14	0	10.26
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	43628	1042303	967783	42	1085973
Class eg:y					
Total	43628	1042303	967783	42	1085973
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	9.85	9.14	0	10.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	9.85	9.14	0	10.26
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41140	1028463	967783	42	1069645
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

